07 Temmuz 2019 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:22:20

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
Ismi Yag Anne)
1.CHEYENNE'S COLONEL syda
(KY) (USA)
2.COWBQY'S HERO (KY)
(USA) 6ydg
3.TOUGHEST 'OMBRE (MD)
(USA) 6ydg
4 MY POINT EXACTLY (FL)
5.DRIVEN BY THUNDER (FL)
(USA) Sydg
6.WAR GIANT (KY) (USA) 4yag
7UNOEMAYO(NY) (USA)  6yda
8.AVBASSADOR JIM(FL)
(USA) 4yka
9.HYRIVERSIDE (FL) (USA)  7yag
10.HY KODIAK WARRIOR (KY)
(USA) 8yaa

.)45.000 $
Siklet
COLONAL JOHN - WINKINS

COWBOY CAL - REFUGEE
TALEOF THECAT - TRUE

SENSATION

OONCORD POINT - MY GOLDEN

QUEST

OVERDRVEN- MY FREND VELIN
DATA LINK - ROBUST

D FUNNYBONE - NGO BVAYO
TREASURE BEACH (GB) - FRETTY

IMPOSING

MACHO UNO - SARCASM
KODIAK KOWBOY -

AHEADNOTATAIL

Yans Programi

Jokey
54,5
54,5
545
55,5
545
54,5
545
54,5
555

54,5

Acik

Sahip

JEFFREY
SANCHEZ

CARLOS LUGO
TONY MARAGH

JESUSRIOS

HECTOR
BERRIOS

EMSAEL
JARAMLLO

EDGARD ZAYAS

JARO RENDON

MGUEL
VASQUEZ
TYLER
GAFFALIONE

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 4. GiFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRAL! iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

kg, 1700 Gim
2)$ 3)$
Antrendr st W S8 kes
MARCYBROOKS ~ MARCYBROOKS 1 85 971448
CHARLOTTE FRANCISCO > 100 60
RACING STA D'ANGELO 2154
VINCE CAVPANELLA AUBREYMARAGH 3 97 752342
ANGELQUIROZ ~ ANGELQUIROZ 4 93 813130
%’EBEISRESUPER g’mch’Féz 5 101 614421
WLFREDOAGUST. gecpmconzaez 6 o1 112
gﬁRL LIZZARACING | | |kURTINECZ 7 97 2'181 ]
Z/ELR;E'&':‘ZIO JOSEPHORSENO 8 94 %56'
g.‘?foéC'NG JORGEDELGADO 9 99 ;?32'
'\S’ﬁfB'EéC'NG JORGE DELGADO 10 94 %35'

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

s20 M Gy AGF  idm

14 0

14 0

14 0

14 0

14 0

38 0

99 0

35 0

107 0

8,75

2,65

6,85

1,70

5,20

7,20

3.45(6) False
19.97(2) False
0.52(10) False
7.24(4) False
36.32(1) False
10.11(3) False
1.09(9) False
6.58(5) False
3.91(8) False

10.81(7) False



